
ADULT SWIM:     Must be (18) years of age or over. 
FAMILY SWIM: Children 12 and under must have a parent actively participating in the wa-
ter and Children 12 to 15yrs must be supervised from the Pool Deck by a parent or his / her 
agent who is not less than 16yrs old, all spectators on the Pool  Deck must be in swimwear not 
in street clothes or they will not be permitted on the Pool Deck.   Thank you..The Management. 

      FRIDAY, JANUARY 3rd:   
      FRIDAY, JANUARY 10th:  
      FRIDAY, JANAURY 17th:      
      FRIDAY, JANAURY 24th: 
      FRIDAY, JANAURY 31st:   NEW YEAR’S TRIVIA 

GOLD ONLY 

Mondays 
GOLD ONLY 

Tuesdays 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 
 

Sunday 

 
 

 
9:15am—10:00am 

 
 
 

  

 
LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 

 
 

LANE SWIM 
ADULT SWIM 

 
9:00AM-10AM 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
* 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00-4:00pm 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Swim 
10:00-4:00pm 

 

Adult Swim  
9:30am to 

1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am to 

1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
10:00am  to 

1:00 pm 

Adult Swim  
9:00am 
1:00pm 

Adult Swim  
9:30pm 
1:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
7:00pm 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
7:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm 
7:00pm 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:00pm 

Pool Area Closes at 

5:00pm 

Adult Swim 
4:00pm-5:00pm 

Pool Area Closes at 

5:00pm 

  

F  

  

 
 
 
 
 

7:00pm 
Pool  

CLOSES AT 

8:30PM 

 
. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 7:00pm 
 Pool Closes 

At 8:30pm 
 

 
  

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00pm 
Pool Area 

CLOSES AT 

9:00PM  
 

  

  

  

7:00pm - 
Pool Closes 
At 8:30pm 

 
 
 
 

7:00pm 
 

POOL CLOSES 
 

8:30PM 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

11nCLUBHEY KPLEA 

  

  

  




