## ADULT SWIM: Must be (18) years of age or over.

FAMILY SWIM: Children 12 and under <u>must have a parent actively participating in the water</u> and Children 12 to 15yrs must be supervised from the Pool Deck by a parent or his / her agent who is not less than 16yrs old, all spectators on the Pool Deck must be in swimwear not in street clothes or they will <u>not be permitted on the Pool Deck</u>. Thank you..The Management.

					1	
GOLD ONLY Mondays	GOLD ONLY Tuesdays	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
-2	<u>a</u>	9:15am—10:00am	-2	-2	LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM 9:00AM-10AM	LANE SWIM ADULT SWIM 9:00AM-10AM
ADULT	ADULT	AGOAITI	ADULT	ADULT		
SWIM	SWIM		SWIM	SWIM	FAMILY	FAMILY
ONLY	ONLY		ONLY	ONLY	SWIM ONLY	SWIM
Adult Swim  9:30am to 1:00pm	Adult Swim 9:00am to 1:00pm	Adult Swim 10:00am to 1:00 pm	Adult Swim 9:00am 1:00pm	Adult Swim  9:30pm  1:00pm	Family Swim 10:00-4:00pm	Family Swim 10:00-4:00pm
-2	-2	-2		-2	Adult Swim 4:00pm-5:00pm Pool Area Closes at	Adult Swim 4:00pm-5:00pm Pool Area Closes at
FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	FAMILY SWIM ONLY	5:00pm	5:00pm
1:00pm 7:00pm	1:00pm 7:00pm	1:00 pm 7:00 pm	1:00pm 7:00pm	1:00pm 7:00pm	21	25
ADULT SWIM ONLY	ADULT SWIM ONLY	ADULT SWIM ONLY	ADULT SWIM	ADULT	* * *	* * *
7:00pm Pool CLOSES AT 8:30PM	7:00pm - Pool Closes At 8:30pm	7:00pm Pool Closes At 8:30pm	ONLY 7:00pm	SWIM ONLY	Janua	aru 💇
See ! the !	you at novies!	TONE 33456	8:30PM	7:00pm Pool Area CLOSES AT 9:00PM	4.	

FRIDAY, JANUARY 3rd: FRIDAY, JANUARY 10th: FRIDAY, JANAURY 17th: FRIDAY, JANAURY 24th:

FRIDAY, JANAURY 31st: NEW YEAR'S TRIVIA